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Observations were drawn from Coldstream {station 086383}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.717SE2923.61016.46WNW9115.214:5639SE024.57.8We1
1020.713NE3722.41022.417ENE5116.510:3337NE023.111.2Th2
1014.013N3131.31019.94E6514.613:3430NNE033.44.6Fr3
1009.913NW1335.31012.67NE4727.512:3037WNW037.19.9Sa4
1009.217NNW1438.41012.52NE5224.115:3039NW039.112.9Su5
1018.89ESE9415.61016.920SSW9717.307:3535SSW3.817.317.3Mo6
1019.720ENE4425.31022.515NE6516.616:4850NE11.826.18.2Tu7
1016.17NE3728.91020.6Calm 6717.618:1331N029.77.6We8
1013.77ENE2530.81015.99N5023.319:2735NNE031.712.2Th9
1013.011NE3629.51015.9Calm 6220.015:2130NNE031.814.3Fr10
1007.913N3531.21011.9Calm 5624.718:5046SSW033.112.2Sa11
1008.99NNE9920.21007.79N6224.811:5256SW7.229.014.9Su12
1005.39E4629.21008.57NE8919.815:4128ESE24.230.914.4Mo13
1005.99ENE3929.21008.86SW9119.318:2928E030.416.9Tu14
998.815SSW7320.9997.49W6623.908:5839SSW025.415.4We15

1012.513ESE5119.81010.417ESE5517.213:3031SSW3.421.88.0Th16
1018.615E4523.61018.49ENE8217.210:1531NE0.224.99.8Fr17
1018.37NE3028.51021.27N6518.201:1231NE030.612.9Sa18
1014.411NE2633.11018.76ENE6422.617:3026NE033.810.4Su19
1008.17WSW2032.01012.16N7319.817:1326NNE034.110.8Mo20
1002.813NNW1837.41008.86W7721.916:3343SW038.415.8Tu21
1012.44922.61012.113NNE6318.413:0839023.617.1We22
1007.317SW5521.11010.38113.407.0Th23
1011.819WSW4322.61012.49SSE6516.313:2537WSW3.824.312.7Fr24
1012.319WSW4026.51013.82NNW7117.613:5631WSW027.212.1Sa25
1011.511SE3826.81015.413SSE6819.315:5431SSE029.115.0Su26
1002.922N2137.21006.96NNE6324.113:5546N039.212.6Mo27
1016.113S4023.51014.211SSE6218.411:1739SW0.824.917.3Tu28
1016.113SE3523.71018.713SSE5915.317:5233S024.310.3We29
1014.813SE3822.91016.17SSE6415.914:2935SW024.09.1Th30
1016.813SSE3826.01019.09ESE6617.917:5835SE027.48.8Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1012.1123927.11014.186719.329.011.9Mean
998.87#1315.6997.4Calm 4713.417.34.6Lowest

1020.722N9938.41022.520SSW9727.556SW24.239.217.3Highest
55.2Total
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